2014 Heritage Days
Proposed Schedule:

Approved by Heritage Days Chairs and Children’s Theatre Committee

JUNE 19-21

Thursday, June 19 - Sports Night and Play

Sports:

o Basketball: 3v3, Hot Shot @ Heritage Elementary
o Soccer: 3v3, Goal Shot @ Heritage Elementary
o Baseball: Home Run Derby @ Heritage Park

4:00-5:00
5:30
7:00

Registration (Registration for ALL Events is @ Heritage Park Pavilion)
Sports Events Begin
Children’s Play

Friday, June 20 - Heritage Man, Play, Awards and Movie

6:00-8:30
7:00
8:30
9:30

Heritage Man

Children’s Play

Awards Night (Sports & Heritage Man)
Movie Night

Saturday, June 21 - Big Day

7:00
8:00-9:30
10:00
11:00-3:00
5:00
5:30-7:00
7:30-9:00
10:00
10:20-11:30

Fun Run

Benefit Breakfast (Looking for someone to benefit)
Parade (begins and ends @ Heritage Elementary)
Family Festivities

Flag Ceremony @ City Offices

Mayor’s Dinner

Concert

Fireworks? (Pending Sponsorship)

Dance Party

B Heritage Park Events

B 3200 s. Park Events



