2014 Heritage Days

Proposed Schedule:

Approved by Heritage Days Chairs and Children's Theatre Committee

JUNE 19-21

Thursday, June 19 - Sports Night and Play

Sports:

Basketball: 3v3, Hot Shot @ Heritage ElementarySoccer: 3v3, Goal Shot @ Heritage Elementary

o Baseball: Home Run Derby @ Heritage Park

4:00-5:00	Registration (Registration for	ALL Events is @ Heritage Park Pavilion)

5:30 Sports Events Begin 7:00 Children's Play

Friday, June 20 - Heritage Man, Play, Awards and Movie

6:00-8:30	Heritage Man
7:00	Children's Play
8:30	Awards Night (Sports & Heritage Man)

9:30 Movie Night

Saturday, June 21 - Big Day

7:00	Fun Run
8:00-9:30	Benefit Breakfast (Looking for someone to benefit)
10:00	Parade (begins and ends @ Heritage Elementary)
11:00-3:00	Family Festivities
5:00	Flag Ceremony @ City Offices
5:30-7:00	Mayor's Dinner
7:30-9:00	Concert

10:00 Fireworks? (Pending Sponsorship)

10:20-11:30 Dance Party

Heritage Park Events

3200 S. Park Events